LIGHTING HARNESSES

BUSBAR HARNESS (REQUIRED FOR ALL NEW ELECTRICAL ACCESSORY INSTALLATIONS)
Bushar harnesses must be installed for all new electrical accessory installations in addition to the required accessory harness. For vehicles which have a bushar
harness installed from previous accessory installations, skip to the appropriate section for the required accessory harness.

PART NUMBER

» 2879862

» 2881551

» 2881646

» 2880055

WINCH

Refer to the chart above for the correct bushar harness required for your application. Winch kits include all other harnesses required.

USE THE CHART BELOW FOR CHOOSING THE CORRECT HARNESS FOR ALL
POLARIS® AND PRO ARMOR® LIGHTS

FITMENTS

XP 1000 MY 14-15, 800, 5800, 900 XC MY 15

XP 1000 MY 16-17, #ZR*900, 5 900, 800 XC MY 16-17,S
1000 MY16-17, XP TURBO MY16

RZR°XP 41000 MY16-17, fZR°14 800 MY16-17

XP 41000 MY14-15, 4 900 MY15

LIGHTING HARNESSES

PART NUMBER

» 2879859
LED HARNESS

» 2879860
DUALLED
HARNESS

» 2878770
DUAL LIGHT
HARNESS

FITMENTS

ALLXP 1000 & XP 41000 MY 14-17,900, 5 800, 800 XC
MY 15-17, 51000 MY16-17, XP TURBO MY 16, 4 300 MY
15-17

ALL XP 1000 & XP 41000 MY 14-17,900, S 900 800 XC
MY 15-17, S 1000 MY16-17, XP TURBO MY 16, XP 41000
MY 15-17,4 800 MY 15-17

970 MY 12-17, 800 MY 08-14, 4 MY 10-14, 900 MY 11-17,
8004 MY 12-14

2017 POLARIS® RZR® HARNESS GUIDE

FEATURES

- Bushar harnesses are required for the installation of
all electrical accessory installations

+ This wire harness kit allows for additional power draw

from the busbar

FEATURES

+ This wire harness is designed to seamlessly route
through the cab frame so no loose wires are exposed

+ Includes rocker switch and connection for one LED
light

+ Designed for two LED lights to be controlled by one
switch

- This harness needs to be used in addition to LED
Harness (2879859)

« Connections for 2 LED Lights, auxiliary switch

U.S. PRICE

$39.99
$39.99

$49.99

$49.99

U.S. PRICE

$49.99

$19.99

$59.99

CAN PRICE

$55.99
$55.99

$69.99

$69.99

CAN PRICE

$69.99

$29.99

$83.99



POLARIS® HARNESS GUIDE
POPULAR LIGHTING § AUDIO COMBINATIONS

COMBINATION PACKAGES

PART NUMBER

2882068
2882069
2881989
288elee
2881227

ALL

PART NUMBER

2881988
2881227
2881389
2882122

PART NUMBER

2881988
2881227

PART NUMBER

2881470
2881227
ALL
ALL

PART NUMBER

2881470
2881227
2881989
2882122

PART NUMBER

2881230/1485
2881227
2881989
2882122
PART NUMBER
2881554

DESCRIPTION

Ride Command® 7" Display (mount kit required)
Ride Command® Mount Kit

RZR® Door Speakers - by MB Quart

Audio Amplifier

Extreme Audio Pods

LED Light Bar
DESCRIPTION

RZR® Dash Radio - by MB Quart

Extreme Audio Pods - by MB Quart

RZR® Door Speakers — by MB Quart with Door Amplifier Kit
Audio Amplifier

DESCRIPTION

RZR® Dash Radio - by MB Quart
Extreme Audio Pods - by MB Quart

DESCRIPTION

Bluetooth® Audio Remote - by MB Quart
Extreme Audio Pods - by MB Quart

Roof Mount LED Light Bar

Bumper Mount LED Light Bar

DESCRIPTION

Bluetooth® Audio Remote - by MB Quart

Extreme Audio Pods - by MB Quart

RZR® Doar Speakers - by MB Quart with Door Amplifier Kit
Audio Amplifier

DESCRIPTION

Sound Bar 4 /Sound Bar 8 - by MB Quart

Extreme Audio Pods - by MB Quart

RZR® Door Speakers - by MB Quart with Door Amplifier Kit
Audio Amplifier

DESCRIPTION

4.3" Interactive Display

2017 POLARIS® RZR® HARNESS GUIDE

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

HARNESS
REQUIRED

2882534
2882167 52882534
2879859

HARNESS
REQUIRED

2882167

2882534

HARNESS
REQUIRED

2882167

HARNESS
REQUIRED

2882167
2879859
2879859

HARNESS
REQUIRED

2882167

2882534

HARNESS
REQUIRED

2882280
2881652
2881651
2882534
HARNESS NUMBER
2881649

U.S. PRICE

$19.99
$69.99/519.99
549.99

U.S. PRICE

$69.99

$19.99

U.S. PRICE

$69.99

U.S. PRICE

$69.99
$49.99
$49.99

U.S. PRICE

$69.99

$19.99
U.S. PRICE

$69.99
$9.99
$19.99
$19.99

U.S. PRICE
$29.99

CAN PRICE

$29.99
$94.99/529.99
$69.99

CAN PRICE

$94.99

$29.99

CAN PRICE

$94.99

CAN PRICE

$94.99
$69.99
$69.99

CAN PRICE

$94.99

$29.99
CAN PRICE

$94.99
$14.99
$29.99
$29.99
CAN PRICE
541.99



POLARIS® HARNESS GUIDE
POPULAR LIGHTING § AUDIO COMBINATIONS

LIGHTING ONLY

PART NUMBER

ALL
ALL

DESCRIPTION

Any one (1) Pro Armor or Polaris branded light bar
Any two (2] LED Lights — Roof/ROPS Mounted or Bumper Mounted
Polaris Accent Lighting Kit - Red, Blue, Clear, NEW Green

AUDIO ONLY

PART NUMBER

2882064
PART NUMBER
2882065
PART NUMBER
2882066
PART NUMBER
2881227

PART NUMBER
2881230/14865
PART NUMBER
2882063

DESCRIPTION

S4 Audio Roof - by MB Quart
DESCRIPTION

S8-LAudio Roof - by MB Quart
DESCRIPTION

S10-L Audio Roof - by MB Quart
DESCRIPTION

Extreme Audio Pods - by MB Quart
DESCRIPTION

Sound Bar 4 /Sound Bar 8 - by MB Quart
DESCRIPTION

12" Sub Woofer

BUNDLED PACKAGES

PART NUMBER
2882208
PART NUMBER
2882466
PART NUMBER
2882304

DESCRIPTION

RZR® Door Speaker Bundle - Door Speakers, Amp, BlueTooth™ Remote

DESCRIPTION

RZR® Door Speakers, RZR® Radio Dash, Door Panel Amp
DESCRIPTION

Extreme Audio Pod with Bluetooth® Audio Remote - by MB Quart

2017 POLARIS® RZR® HARNESS GUIDE

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

X
INCLUDED

X
INCLUDED

X
INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED
X

INCLUDED
X

INCLUDED
X

INCLUDED
X

HARNESS
REQUIRED

2879859
2879859 / 2879860

HARNESS
REQUIRED

HARNESS NUMBER

HARNESS NUMBER

HARNESS NUMBER

2882167

HARNESS NUMBER

2882280
HARNESS NUMBER

HARNESS NUMBER

HARNESS NUMBER

HARNESS NUMBER

U.S. PRICE

549.99
$49.99/529.99
549.99

U.S. PRICE

U.S. PRICE
U.S. PRICE
U.S. PRICE
$69.99

U.S. PRICE

$69.99
U.S. PRICE

U.S. PRICE

U.S. PRICE

U.S. PRICE

CAN PRICE

$69.99
$69.99/519.99
$69.99

CAN PRICE

CAN PRICE
CAN PRICE
CAN PRICE
$94.99

CAN PRICE

$94.99
CAN PRICE

CAN PRICE

CAN PRICE

CAN PRICE



